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MOUNT ALLISON COLLEGE.
7T

Negrete in Coatee.
M. A.

Howard Sprague,.......
Josiah Wood,..............
James B. Inch..............
Alfred A. Stockton,............
Jotham McC. Fulton. .......
Thaddeus Hodgson,.......... .
George W. Burbidge,.......’
H. P. Cowperthwaite,.........
Arthur D. Morton,........ .
Thomas Rogers, ......
Richard C. Weldon,...........

*D. Henry Burbidge........",
Benjamin Russell,...........
Alfred D. Smith.......
Joseph Sellar,................ "
W. H. G. Temple,..,^..,..
Thomas B. Flint...........

John T. Моїіц,
Halph Brecken......... .

, Charles DeW. Heard,.......
Samuel A. Chesley,.......
Hedley V. Williston.......
Benjamin Chappell.............

1868, Harvey E. Kennedy,,..........
Alfred K. McAlphfe.........
Daniel D. Moore,.;........ .
Benjamin Hills....... .......Z.
Frederic Wright,............ .
Sidney W. Hunton,.......
Hattie 8. Stewart,...........
Byron C. Borden........
David W. Johnson,.;,!,.,,,..,
Kufus P. Sleeves,........ . .
Albert B. Tait................ .......
Hibbert R. Baker,...... ......",
8. Dunn Scott,.............. .
Henry Д. Powell,..."".'
Arthur L. Robinson,........
G. Hugh Harrison,....... ........
Hedley 0. Taylor,..............’
Wilbur IV. Andrews,
Hedley Hallett......... . ..
Terence C. Lockwood/......... a
J. Sinclair Tait,.............. „
Albert S. White,.,..................

1882. .
1867.

1883.1868. •>1884.1869.
1870.

1885.
1886.
1888.

*
1871.

1889.
1890.

1872.

1891. f■ ■ 1875.

1876.
1878.

1892.1882.

B. A.4 How/trd Sprague,..............
Josiah Wood,................... ' . „

, Hehemiah Ayer.......... 1804
James R. Inch,.............. « '

, Arthur І). Morton,........ ' «
Alfred A. Stockton........... "
Jotham McC. Fulton,......."
Robert A. Borden,............’
Samuel A. Chesley........
Thaddeus Hodgson............ a
Seward S. Toddin 
Richard C. Weld

"Charles H. Wood.................. « _
4 "D- Henry Burbidge,............. 1867

George W. Burbidge,.......".." a
H. P. Cowperthwaite.......... <■
Thomas B. Flint,.............." «

1863. Thomas Rogers,..,
Alfred D. Smith,..
Benjamin Russell,...
Joseph Sellar............
Wm. H. G. Temple,! 
Richard W. Weddall,!......"!
William C. Cogswell,.!

. John T, MeUish- 
"Augustus Morris,.!
Ralph Brecken......
Charles DeW. H 

"William H. Ibbitson,.. 
"William F. Penney,
Clifford B. True 
Hibbert R. Baker,.
Benjamin Chappell,
J. Wesley Doull,....

1867.

1868.

1865.
1869.1866.

1871.№.......
on.............

1872.

1873.

‘Deceased.


